CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

1 Registered Voters - TOTAL

2 Ballots Cast - TOTAL

3 Percent of Registered Voters
UNITED STATES SENATOR

4 DUDLEY F. MOONEY

5 BRUCE RUSTY LANG
** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE **

1
0099 UNKNOWN 2 100
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 1,289
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 947
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 1,189
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 2,610
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM 1,963
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 956
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 3,260
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 504
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1,372
0223 KYLE CITY HALL 3,371
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. 2,071
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL 1,899
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 2,717
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1,430
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL 3,067
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL 2,158
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH 2,603
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 2,401
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 572
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 2,788
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 1,674
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 3,658
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2,127
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 4,603
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 4,726
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 1,255
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 3,781
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1,571
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1,897
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 989
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS 1SD 1,105
TOTAL 66,653
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS Page 2
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

** CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE **
UNITED STATES SENATOR

1 DOUGLAS G. DEFFENBAUGH

2 LAWRENCE CRANBERG

3 JOHN CORNYN

4 Overvotes

5 Undervotes

...... 1. .....20.....3......4......5

0099 UNKNOWN 2 0 0 0 0 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 6 0 55 0 7
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 5 0 14 1 2
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 2 0 10 0 1
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 2 2 25 0 2
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM . .... 4...... 1..... 17...... O...... 9
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 0 0 23 0 3
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 3 2 25 0 6
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 1 1 9 0 1
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2 1 27 0 4
0223 KYLE CITY HALL 5 3 97 2 19
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. _..... 9. ..... 2....119...... 1..... 16
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL 12 3 150 1 40
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 10 7 198 0 20
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1 1 27 0 5
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL 5 0 85 0 14
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL 13 4 127 1 22
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH __.... 17...... 6....198...... 0..... 36
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 4 2 66 0 11
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 5 2 48 0 10
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 6 5 103 0 15
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 3 5 29 0 6
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 27 13 294 3 53
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  ...... VA 3..... 97 ...... 0..... 15
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 38 18 435 3 69
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 41 15 436 1 129
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 7 4 98 1 40
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 26 7 350 1 71
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1 1 12 2 0
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHooL ...... 8...... 3....135...... 1..... 35
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 3 1 68 0 12
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD 9 8 101 1 27
TOTAL 282 120 3,478 19 700
ELEC.DAY 214 79 2,520 15 529

EARLY 68 41 958 4 171



CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 14
1 RON PAUL

2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes
1
0099 UNKNOWN 2 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 67
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 19
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 11
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 29
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM . 34
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 23
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 36
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 12
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 27
0223 KYLE CITY HALL 129
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. .
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL 191

0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH

0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL .
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL 99
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL

0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH .
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 84

0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH .
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 123
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 49
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS .
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 115

0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH

0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL

0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER

0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH .
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 21
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 176
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE

0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS 1SD

TOTAL 1,245
ELEC.DAY 869
EARLY 376

268
183
85
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 21
1 LAMAR SMITH

2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes

1
0099 UNKNOWN 2 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE
0111 DUNBAR CENTER
0112 GUADALUPE HALL
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0223 KYLE CITY HALL .
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. . 120
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL .
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 211
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 30
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL .
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL 143
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH . 231
0330 LAMAR ANNEX .
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 54
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH .
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 330
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL .
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 481
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 500
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 107
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 366
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL .
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 69
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD 114
TOTAL 2,756
ELEC.DAY 2,009

EARLY 747
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

GOVERNOR

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 RICK PERRY
2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes

UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY

71
20
11
31
36
26
42
11
32
141

. 140
206
239
38
107
162

. 258
98
62
136
55
381

. 124
533
589
125
404
19

. 183
82
133

4,495
3,268
1,227
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 TOM KELLY

2 DAVID DEWHURST

3 Overvotes

4 Undervotes
UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY

117
162

48
135

55....

25
33

1,178
849
329
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

ATTORNEY GENERAL

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 GREG ABBOTT

2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes
UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY

71
18

11
33
33
22
36
11
25
128

. 124
172
214
29
88
145

. 236
82
53
118
52
322

. 103
461
498
97
349
18

. 167
68
107

3,891
2,805
1,086
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
1 CAROLE KEETON RYLANDER

2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes

1
0099 UNKNOWN 2 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 72
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 16
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 12
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 32
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM . 33
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 20
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 37
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 12
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 30
0223 KYLE CITY HALL 133
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. . 128
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL 178
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 215
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 35
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL 99
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL 144
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH . 247
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 88
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 53
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 126
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 53
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 341
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 109
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 483
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 536
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 104
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 351
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 19
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 172
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 71
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD 115
TOTAL 4,064
ELEC.DAY 2,939

EARLY 1,125
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE

1 JERRY PATTERSON

2 KENN GEORGE

3 Overvotes

4 Undervotes

1

0099 UNKNOWN 2 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 41
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 11
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 9
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 21
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM . 22
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 16
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 12
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 7
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 18
0223 KYLE CITY HALL 77
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. . 716
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL 108
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 164
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 25
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL 57
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL 98
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH . 146
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 55
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 38
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 74
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 31
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 222
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 716
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 324
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 253
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 70
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 215
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 11
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 110
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 51
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD 54
TOTAL 2,492
ELEC.DAY 1,762

EARLY 730
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 SUSAN COMBS

2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes
UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY

72
16

11
32
35
21
33
11
27
132

- 126
174
213
34
95
150

. 241
82
54
119
53
335

- 111
471
527
107
371
20

. 170
71
112

4,026
2,910
1,116
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

RAILROAD COMMISSIONER

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 MICHAEL L. WILLIAMS

2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes
UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY

70
16

12
32
33
21
35
10
26
127

. 119
166
210
33
86
145

. 229
81
51
116
53
321

. 102
464
493
94
341
18

. 170
68
103

3,845
2,780
1,065
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, CHIEF JUSTICE
1 TOM PHILLIPS

2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes

1
0099 UNKNOWN 2 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 68
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 17
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 11
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 32
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM . 31
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 23
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 36
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 12
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 23
0223 KYLE CITY HALL 124
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. . 119
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL 170
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 209
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 32
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL 88
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL 150
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH . 227
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 83
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 53
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 114
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 50
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 315
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 100
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 464
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 487
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 97
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 352
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 18
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 166
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 69
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD 101
TOTAL 3,841
ELEC.DAY 2,783

EARLY 1,058
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 1
1 MIKE SCHNEIDER

2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes

1
0099 UNKNOWN 2 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 66
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 17
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 12
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 33
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM . 31
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 23
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 32
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 12
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 24
0223 KYLE CITY HALL 121
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. . 115
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL 164
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 202
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 32
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL 81
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL 139
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH . 224
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 80
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 50
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 107
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 50
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 305
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 97
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 445
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 457
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 96
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 329
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 16
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 160
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 67
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD 94
TOTAL 3,681
ELEC.DAY 2,670

EARLY 1,011
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS

7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 2
ELIZABETH RAY
JOHN CAYCE

DALE WAINWRIGHT
Overvotes
Undervotes

AaArWNPEF

0099 UNKNOWN 2

0110 MASONIC TEMPLE

0111 DUNBAR CENTER

0112 GUADALUPE HALL

0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE

0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0223 KYLE CITY HALL

0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL

0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL

0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

0330 LAMAR ANNEX

0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE

0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS 1SD

TOTAL
ELEC.DAY
EARLY

27
12

17
12
10
19

11
57
67
80
86
16
47
78
. 118
43
27
60
23
183
. 60
253
237
45
161
12
82
43
57

1,955
1,402
553

Page
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS Page 15
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 3 - UNEXPIRED TERM

1 SAM LEE

2 WALLACE B. JEFFERSON

3 Overvotes

4 Undervotes

1...... 2. IC 4

0099 UNKNOWN 2 0 0 0 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 32 32 0 14
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 10 7 1 5
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 10 2 0 5
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 17 15 0 5
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM .11 ... 17...... O..... 12
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 6 10 0 13
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 7 28 0 9
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 6 7 0 2
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 16 10 1 9
0223 KYLE CITY HALL 63 52 0 39
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. . 65..... 46. .. ... 2..... 48
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL 84 67 0 81
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 79 121 0 64
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 18 12 0 11
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL 35 46 0 40
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL 70 72 0 45
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH . 104....120...... 0..... 65
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 40 37 0 28
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 25 22 0 23
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 37 75 0 36
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 24 22 0 14
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 124 207 0 105
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 37..... 62...... 2. .... 37
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 197 273 1 144
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 238 201 1 255
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 46 50 0 75
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 151 178 0 170
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 9 10 0 4
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 78..... 82...... 1..... 52
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 29 43 1 22
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD 45 49 0 67
TOTAL 1,713 1,975 10 1,499
ELEC.DAY 1,249 1,428 8 1,101

EARLY 464 547 2 398



CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS Page 16
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 4 - UNEXPIRED TERM

1 STEVEN WAYNE SMITH

2 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ

3 Overvotes

4 Undervotes

1...... 2. IC 4

0099 UNKNOWN 2 0 0 0 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 50 19 0 9
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 15 3 1 4
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 4 10 0 3
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 17 16 0 4
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM R I A 14. ... .. O...... 9
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 14 7 0 8
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 23 14 0 7
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 10 3 0 2
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 16 15 0 5
0223 KYLE CITY HALL 81 36 0 37
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. . 86..... 32...... O..... 43
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL 132 33 0 67
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 141 69 0 54
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 26 7 0 8
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL 72 19 0 30
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL 113 42 1 31
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH . 157..... 76...... 1..... 55
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 54 30 0 21
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 39 16 0 15
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 72 47 0 29
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 36 12 0 12
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 213 135 1 87
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . T2..... 37 ... 0..... 29
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 293 205 2 115
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 338 123 0 234
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 63 41 0 67
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 244 104 0 151
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 16 4 0 3
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 124, .. .. 44. .. ... 1..... 44
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 44 33 1 17
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD 65 35 0 61
TOTAL 2,647 1,281 8 1,261
ELEC.DAY 1,918 928 8 932
EARLY 729 353 0 329



CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 1
TIM TAFT

CAROLYN DENERO

TOM PRICE

Overvotes

Undervotes

AaArWNPEF

1
0099 UNKNOWN 2 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 17
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 3
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 2
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 5
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM 2
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 4
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 11
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 2
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 11

0223 KYLE CITY HALL 37
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. . 33
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL 43
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 61
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 9
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL 26
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL 40
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH . 73
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 21
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 12
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 31
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 8
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 110
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 30
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 130
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 114
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 28
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 81
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 42
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 27
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS 1SD 20
TOTAL 1,041
ELEC.DAY 774

EARLY 267

Page
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 2

1 DAVID RICHARDS

2 PAUL WOMACK

3 STEVE MANSFIELD

4 Overvotes

5 Undervotes

1

0099 UNKNOWN 2 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 15
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 7
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 7
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 15
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM . 7
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 6
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 9
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 2
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7
0223 KYLE CITY HALL 34
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. . 34
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL 46
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 69
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 13
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL 28
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL 48
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH . 75
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 22
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 10
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 27
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 15
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 118
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 31
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 154
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 130
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 29
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 90
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 48
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 22
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD 24
TOTAL 1,149
ELEC.DAY 839

EARLY 310

Page
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS Page 19
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 3
1 BLAIR DAVIS
2 GUY WILLIAMS
3 CATHY COCHRAN
4 CONNIE J. KELLEY
5 Overvotes
** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE *=*

1...... 2. ... 3. 4. ..... 5
0099 UNKNOWN 2 0 0 0 0 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 10 17 25 10 1
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 2 7 6 1 1
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 2 4 6 3 0
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 6 11 11 5 0
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM - S5...... 5..... 12 ... 4. ... .. 0
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 1 7 6 5 0
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 12 6 10 6 0
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 2 3 5 2 0
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4 8 11 4 0
0223 KYLE CITY HALL 15 33 48 15 1
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. . 22 ..., 30..... 54..... 16...... 0
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL 27 45 52 17 0
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 29 58 82 17 1
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8 4 8 9 0
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL 17 18 28 17 0
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL 21 34 56 21 3
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH S Y A 54 . ... 7. .... 31...... 1
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 10 23 29 8 0
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 7 12 19 7 0
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 14 19 51 16 0
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 6 14 15 9 0
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 44 76 158 44 1
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - 16..... 33..... 34..... 11...... 1
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 79 97 198 59 3
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 78 119 165 71 0
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 13 19 41 12 0
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 51 87 128 49 2
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4 5 7 2 1
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - 26..... 39..... 66..... 24 .. ... 3
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 12 16 27 11 0
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS 1SD 15 20 40 14 1
TOTAL 605 923 1,475 520 20
ELEC.DAY 436 695 1,048 361 17

EARLY 169 228 427 159 3



CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS Page 20
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

** CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE **
JUDGE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS, PLACE 3
1 Undervotes
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT #5
2 JIM DEATS

3 DAN MONTGOMERY
4 Overvotes
5 Undervotes
...... 1 2......3......4......5
0099 UNKNOWN 2 0 0 0 0 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 15 31 37 0 10
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 6 9 11 0 3
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 2 4 10 0 3
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 4 11 22 0 4
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM ... .. 14 . 12..... 17...... 0..... 11
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 10 16 6 0 7
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 10 20 12 0 12
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 3 4 7 0 4
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 9 16 12 0 8
0223 KYLE CITY HALL 42 51 58 0 45
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. ..... 39 . 65..... 48. ... .. 0..... 48
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL 91 98 60 0 74
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 77 119 85 1 59
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12 20 9 0 12
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL 41 54 31 0 36
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL 52 76 64 1 46
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH _._.... 79 . 147..... 97 ...... 0..... 45
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 35 42 38 0 25
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 25 38 16 1 15
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 48 77 36 0 35
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 16 25 25 0 10
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 113 188 135 0 113
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHooOL — ..... 43 . 64..... 50...... 1..... 23
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 179 241 201 1 172
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 262 234 202 1 258
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 86 46 50 0 75
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 182 169 143 1 186
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4 9 11 0 3
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHooL —  ..... 55 . 108..... 59...... 0..... 46
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 29 51 22 0 22
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS 1ISD 71 49 47 0 65
TOTAL 1,654 2,094 1,621 7 1,475
ELEC.DAY 1,229 1,528 1,144 4 1,110
EARLY 425 566 477 3 365



CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT #25

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 JEFF WENTWORTH

2 JOHN H. SHIELDS

3 Overvotes

4 Undervotes
UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY

33
13

24
22
15
19

18
73
. 67
111
118
15
56
81

- 1220 ...

59
35
70
35
165
. 67
266
305
67
227

82....

34
74

2,297
1,569
728
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT #45

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 RANDY ROBINSON

2 RICK GREEN

3 Overvotes

4 Undervotes
UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY

B
U ORFRP~NWOWOWOoR

13
37

51....

52
74

30
48

50....

24
18
26
13
98

34 ...

173
285

68
198

41.. ..

21
67

1,491
1,025
466

Page
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

CHIEF JUSTICE 3RD COURT OF APPEALS DISTRICT

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 KEN LAW

2 LEE YEAKEL

3 Overvotes

4 Undervotes
UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY

OCONOOOORFRPROOOO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0ORrROO0OO0OO0OO0DO0OO0OO0OO0O0OW
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

DISTRICT JUDGE, 207TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
1 JACK ROBISON

2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes

1
0099 UNKNOWN 2 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 60
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 15
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 10
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 32
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM . 30
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 17
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 31
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 12
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 23
0223 KYLE CITY HALL 106
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. . 106
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL 151
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 182
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 31
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL 76
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL 123
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH . 221
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 69
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 45
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 98
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 46
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 289
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 98
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 388
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 394
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 78
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 285
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 18
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 152
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 63
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD 85
TOTAL 3,334
ELEC.DAY 2,397

EARLY 937

cNeoNoNoNoloooooNojojoloNolooooooNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNaoNaN NV}
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

DISTRICT JUDGE, 274TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
1 GARY L. STEEL

2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes

1
0099 UNKNOWN 2 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 63
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 15
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 13
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 32
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM . 29
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 20
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 33
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 10
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 23
0223 KYLE CITY HALL 113
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. . 110
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL 155
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 182
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 27
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL 82
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL 124
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH . 217
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 77
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 47
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 108
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 46
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 295
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 100
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 420
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 419
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 82
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 303
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 17
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 154
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 66
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD 89
TOTAL 3,471
ELEC.DAY 2,502

EARLY 969
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

FrRAIXAFAX COUNTY CONTESTS

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

CRIMINAL DISTRICT ATTORNEY

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 MICHAEL WENK

2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes
UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY

EE o

65
17

12
30
31
23
35
11
26
111

. 106
161
189
28
83
125

. 238
81
57
116
47
307

. 110
428
432
84
303
17

. 165
64
98

3,600
2,596
1,004
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

COUNTY JUDGE

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 JIM POWERS

2 JOHN M. BRYANT

3 Overvotes

4 Undervotes
UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY

AP OUOOUOWNNRFLWOWOD

15 627
14 503
1 124
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

DISTRICT CLERK

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 GIL PEYTON

2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes
UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY

3,494
2,522
972
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

COUNTY CLERK

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 DOUG KADJAR

2 LEE CARLISLE

3 Overvotes

4 Undervotes
UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY

=
OFRPOOUTOOUWAOR

44

77
45
12
32
25

31....

22

13

62

17....

95
99
24
82

35....

20
12

864
606
258

103

3,277
2,351
926
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

COUNTY TREASURER

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 MICHELE TUTTLE

2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes
UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY

69
17
13
33
33
23
35
11
27
110

. 110
166
189
31
78
130

. 232
84
53
112
48
304

. 112
429
437
87
297
17

. 163
65
88

3,603
2,598
1,005
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

COUNTY SURVEYOR

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 ERIC SMITH
2 W. D. "HUGO"™ MITCHELL
3 Overvotes
4 Undervotes
UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS

7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, PRECINCT #2
1 KEITH W. THORNSBERRY
2 H. S. "SUSIE" CARTER
3 Overvotes
4 Undervotes

COUNTY COMMISSIONER, PRECINCT #4
5 PAUL WATKINS

** CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE **

0099 UNKNOWN 2

0110 MASONIC TEMPLE

0111 DUNBAR CENTER

0112 GUADALUPE HALL

0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE

0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0223 KYLE CITY HALL

0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL

0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL

0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

0330 LAMAR ANNEX

0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE

0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS 1SD

TOTAL
ELEC.DAY
EARLY

34

46. . ..

46
92

10
63

298
225
73

Page

816
592
224

0]

44
26
18

242
51
181
14

. 118

34
59

699
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219



CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

** CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE **
COUNTY COMMISSIONER, PRECINCT #4
DELBERT BASSETT
RUSS MOLENAAR
D. HAROLD HOKE
Overvotes
Undervotes

abrwNPE

0099 UNKNOWN 2 0 0 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE

0111 DUNBAR CENTER

0112 GUADALUPE HALL

0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE

0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM

0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0223 KYLE CITY HALL

0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH

0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL

0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL

0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

0330 LAMAR ANNEX

0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH . . .
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 57 296 81
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 49 54 13
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 26 236 36
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1 3 0
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHoOL — ...... 8..... 70...... 4
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 12 42 1
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS 1SD 13 57 29

TOTAL 166 758 164
ELEC.DAY 148 601 112
EARLY 18 157 52

Page
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19
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT #1, PLACE 2

1 NICK ICOSSIPENTARHOS

2 Overvotes

3 Undervotes

1

0099 UNKNOWN 2 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE 63
0111 DUNBAR CENTER 17
0112 GUADALUPE HALL 14
0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE 33
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM . 31
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 21
0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE 36
0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE 11
0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0223 KYLE CITY HALL
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL
0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL .
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH . 221
0330 LAMAR ANNEX 80
0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH 51
0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH 110
0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 45
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS .
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 105
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH .
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 16
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . 156
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD
TOTAL 1,010
ELEC.DAY 690

EARLY 320
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT 3
1 ANDREW "ANDY' CABLE
2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes

0099 UNKNOWN 2 0 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE

0111 DUNBAR CENTER

0112 GUADALUPE HALL

0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE . .
0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM - e
0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE

0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0223 KYLE CITY HALL . .
0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG. - e
0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH

0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL

0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL . .
0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH - e
0330 LAMAR ANNEX

0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH . .
0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS 348 0
0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL e e
0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH 480 0
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL

0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER

0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH

0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - -
0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - e
0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE 76 0
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS 1SD

TOTAL 904 0
ELEC.DAY 665 0
EARLY 239 0

242
190
52
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT 4
1 REX BAKER
2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes

0099 UNKNOWN 2 0
0110 MASONIC TEMPLE

0111 DUNBAR CENTER

0112 GUADALUPE HALL

0113 ELECTIONS OFFICE

0114 ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM

0116 HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

0120 CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

0121 VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE

0127 HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0223 KYLE CITY HALL

0224 SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

0225 HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

0226 HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH

0228 TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0229 NIEDERWALD CITY HALL

0230 DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL

0315 DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

0330 LAMAR ANNEX

0331 GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

0332 FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

0334 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

0335 CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

0336 CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0337 ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH .
0441 DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 485
0442 DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER 91
0443 SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH 346
0446 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0447 TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0448 ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE .
0449 DRIPPING SPRINGS 1SD 121

TOTAL 1,043
ELEC.DAY 769
EARLY 274

40

483
364
119
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

PARTY CHAIRMAN

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 STAN LIVINGSTON

2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes
UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY

59
17

12
29
29
18
28
12
26
103

. 107
140
173
28
69
111

. 213
82
48
96
43
271

. 94
394
401
85
284
16

. 153
58
81

3,280
2,381
899
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CANVASS - COMBINED EARLY/Z/ELECTION DAY BALLOTS
7:44:25 13-Mar-2002

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
MARCH 12, 2002
HAYS COUNTY, TEXAS

NON-BINDING BALLOT REFERENDUM

0099
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0120
0121
0127
0223
0224
0225
0226
0228
0229
0230
0315
0330
0331
0332
0334
0335
0336
0337
0441
0442
0443
0446
0447
0448
0449

TOTAL
ELEC.

1 AGREE

2 DISAGREE

3 Overvotes

4 Undervotes
UNKNOWN 2

MASONIC TEMPLE

DUNBAR CENTER

GUADALUPE HALL

ELECTIONS OFFICE

ALLENWOOD HMS AUDITORIUM
HERNANDEZ INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CM ALLEN HMS OFFICE

VILLAGE ON THE RIVER CLUBHOUSE
HEMPHILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KYLE CITY HALL

SENIOR CITIZENS BLDG.

HAYS HIGH SCHOOL

HAYS HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
TOM GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NIEDERWALD CITY HALL
DAHLSTROM MIDDLE SCHOOL
DORIS MILLER JR. HIGH

LAMAR ANNEX

GRACE BIBLE CHURCH

FIRST LUTHERAN CHURCH

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
CHAPEL IN THE HILLS

CROCKETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ST. MARY S CATHOLIC CHURCH
DRIPPING SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL
DRIFTWOOD COMMUNITY CENTER
SUNSET CANYON BAPTIST CHURCH
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROLLING OAKS CLUBHOUSE
DRIPPING SPRINGS ISD

DAY

EARLY

50
13

20
24
13
24

20
78

. 87
111
141
19
59
91

. 162
68
29
69
39
237

. 72
348
344
71
260
12

- 113
54
84

2,726
1,968
758
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